REGULAR MEETING City of Anthony Board of Trustees Council Chambers / 820 HWY 478 Anthony, NM 88021 Wednesday, July 19th, 2017 6:00 P.M.

ADDENDUM

7. A.(1) PRESENTATIONS

Presentation of agreement between South Central Regional Transit District and the City of Anthony, New Mexico.

POSTED: 07/14/2017 City of Anthony Municipal Complex Anthony Post Office City of Anthony Library El Paso Electric Company Anthony Water & Sanitation District Senior Citizens Center www.cityofanthonynm.com

of Anthony New Posted on this 14th day of July 2017 City Velma Navarrete, City Clerk

1